上海廷亚冷却系统有限公司
总部：上海市鞍山路5号杨浦商城16B-2室
邮编：200092
电话：(+86 21) 5596 0572
传真：(+86 21) 6504 5049-112
网址：http://www.tyacht.com.cn
厂址：上海市奉贤区柘林镇新寺新林路1529号
邮编：201416

Single Cell
Totally
Height
Height from
basin curb to
fan deck
Height of
Fan
Stack
 Main Inlet Pipe
Fan
DiameterLength Width
Heighth
Dimensions
 m3/h L(mm) W H H1 H2( h DN D
TAI-750 750 7400 7400 9000 6500 2500 4600 400x 1 pcs 4300
TAI-1000 1000 8600 8600 9900 7400 2500 5200 450x 1 pcs 5500
TAI-1250 1250 9400 9400 10700 8200 2500 5600 550x 1 pcs 5500
TAI-1500 1500 10400 10400 11000 8500 2500 5900 600x 1 pcs 6700
TAI-2000 2000 12000 12000 13800 9300 4500 6500 450x 2 pcs 7700
TAI-2500 2500 13400 13400 14400 9900 4500 7200 550x 2 pcs 8530
TAI-3000 3000 14600 14600 15000 10500 4500 7700 600x 2 pcs 8530
TAI-3500 3500 16000 16000 15500 11000 4500 8200 700x 2 pcs 8530
TAI-4000 4000 17000 17000 15800 11300 4500 8500 450x 4 pcs 9140
TAI-4500 4500 18000 18000 16300 11800 4500 9000 550x 4 pcs 9140
TAI-5000 5000 19000 19000 16700 12200 4500 9400 550x 4 pcs 9700
Motor
Power
Pump
Head

Width
Tower
Height
Height from
basin curb to
fan deck
Height of
Fan Stack
Main Inlet
Pipe Size
Fan
Diameter
Motor
Power
m3/h L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) H1 (mm) H2 (mm) DN (mm) D (mm) MP
 TCI-S100 100 2650 6325 3600 2100 1500 125x 1 pcs 1800 11
 TCI-S150 150 3800 6325 3750 2250 1500 150x 1 pcs 2400 15
 TCI-S200 200 3800 6950 4360 2860 1500 200x 1 pcs 2400 22
 TCI-S250 250 5020 7550 4360 2860 1500 200x 1 pcs 2400 22
 TCI-S300 300 6240 7550 4320 2820 1500 200x 1 pcs 3000 30
 TCI-S350 350 6240 8150 4320 2820 1500 250x 1 pcs 3000 30
 TCI-S400 400 5020 9630 6090 4590 1500 250x 1 pcs 3600 30
 TCI-S450 450 5020 10100 7010 5600 1500 250x 1 pcs 3600 30
 TCI-S500 500 7460 9020 6590 4590 2000 300x 1 pcs 4300 37
 TCI-S600 600 7460 10100 6590 4590 2000 300x 1 pcs 4300 37
TCI-H   High-temperature TCH-H Crossflow Field Erected Cooling Tower
 TCI-H100 100 3800 6330 3740 2240 1500 125x 1 pcs 2400 15
 TCI-H150 150 3800 7550 4320 2820 1500 150x 1 pcs 2400 15
 TCI-H200 200 3800 7800 6090 4590 1500 200x 1 pcs 3000 22
 TCI-H250 250 5020 7550 4360 2860 1500 200x 1 pcs 2400 22
 TCI-H300 300 3800 9025 6090 4590 1500 200x 1 pcs 3000 30
 TCI-H350 350 5020 9630 6090 4590 1500 250x 1 pcs 3600 30
 TCI-H400 400 5020 10100 7010 5510 1500 250x 1 pcs 3600 30
 TCI-H450 450 6300 10250 6590 5090 2000 250x 1 pcs 4300 37
 TCI-H500 500 6300 10600 7510 6010 2000 300x 1 pcs 4300 37
 TCI-H600 600 7460 10600 7510 6010 2000 300x 1 pcs 4300 37
Pump Head
PH (m)
4
4